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1 - Bill Fitzgerald + Ray Church (29.5)

2 - Christopher Theile + Tim Shaw (20.1)

3 - Denny Matznick + Bill Lawson (30.1)

4 - Greg Worthington + Richard Young (17.8)

Round / Team

Round 1 Thu, May 1
Round 2 Thu, May 8

Round 3 Thu, May 15
Round 4 Thu, May 22
Round 5 Thu, May 29
Round 6 Thu, Jun 5

Round 7 Thu, Jun 19
Round 9 Thu, Jul 10
Round 10 Thu, Jul 17
Round 11 Thu, Jul 24
Round 12 Thu, Jul 31
Round 13 Thu, Aug 7

Round 14 Thu, Aug 14
Round 15 Thu, Aug 21

Round 1 :: Thu, May 1
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5 - Jim Brimacombe + Miles Dorhout (55.3)
6 - Gregory Kanan + Rick Hebert (19.5)

7 - Ken Painter + Ron Baker (22.5)

8 - matt stewart + Matthew McKone (31.4)
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Pairings for Grimes / 2025 Mens League
Round 1 :: Thu, May 1 to Round 15 :: Thu, August 21

9 - Scott TerMeer + Rick Bonkowski (8.8)
10 - Paul Parson + Mark Parson (29.8)

All Golfers Division
3 4 5 6 7 8
8 7 6 5 4 3
6 5 4 3 2 10
4 3 2 10 9 1
2 10 9 8 4 6
9 8 7 1 5 4
7 6 1 4 3 2
5 i 3 2 10 9
1 2 10 9 8 7
10 9 8 7 6 5
8 7 6 5 4 3
6 5 4 3 2 10
4 3 2 10 9 1
2 10 9 8 1 6
9 8 A 5 4

Round 2 :: Thu, May 8
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Bill Fitzgerald + Ray Church vs. Paul Parson + Mark Parson
Christopher Theile + Tim Shaw vs. Scott TerMeer + Rick Bonkowski
Denny Matznick + Bill Lawson vs. matt stewart + Matthew McKone
Greg Worthington + Richard Young vs. Ken Painter + Ron Baker
Jim Brimacombe + Miles Dorhout vs. Gregory Kanan + Rick Hebert

Bill Fitzgerald + Ray Church vs. Scott TerMeer + Rick Bonkowski

Paul Parson + Mark Parson vs. matt stewart + Matthew McKone
Christopher Theile + Tim Shaw vs. Ken Painter + Ron Baker

Denny Matznick + Bill Lawson vs. Gregory Kanan + Rick Hebert

Greg Worthington + Richard Young vs. Jim Brimacombe + Miles Dorhout

Round 3 :: Thu, May 15

Round 4 :: Thu, May 22

Bill Fitzgerald + Ray Church vs. matt stewart + Matthew McKone
Scott TerMeer + Rick Bonkowski vs. Ken Painter + Ron Baker

Paul Parson + Mark Parson vs. Gregory Kanan + Rick Hebert
Christopher Theile + Tim Shaw vs. Jim Brimacombe + Miles Dorhout
Denny Matznick + Bill Lawson vs. Greg Worthington + Richard Young

Bill Fitzgerald + Ray Church vs. Ken Painter + Ron Baker

matt stewart + Matthew McKone vs. Gregory Kanan + Rick Hebert
Scott TerMeer + Rick Bonkowski vs. Jim Brimacombe + Miles Dorhout
Paul Parson + Mark Parson vs. Greg Worthington + Richard Young
Christopher Theile + Tim Shaw vs. Denny Matznick + Bill Lawson




